

M.A.C.C 648 of 2024.

Order No.05

dated 23.04.2025

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.
OP-NBSTC files a petition and prays for time for filing V. Nama.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 13.08.2025 for V. Nama.

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court ,Jalpaiguri

Judge, M.A.C Tribunal,
3rd Court,Jalpaiguri