

MACC 648 of 2024

Order No- 09
Dated 03.02.2026.

Petitioner files Hazira through lawyer.
OP 2 files WS but no vokatnama is filed.
Petitioner to take step upon OP 1.
Fix 09.03.2026.for filing V. Nama by OP 2 and SR/AD
upon OP 1.
Requisite in the meantime.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Jalpaiguri.